
Direction: Hobart City

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

415 bus Time Schedule
Hobart City Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:43 - 13:16

Monday 06:45 - 15:37

Tuesday 06:45 - 15:37

Wednesday 06:45 - 15:37

Thursday 06:45 - 15:37

Friday 06:45 - 15:37

Saturday 08:43 - 17:16

415 bus Info
Direction: Hobart City
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

The 415 bus line (Channel Hwy cnr Thomas Rd - Macquarie St outside St Davids Cathedral) has 2 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Hobart City: 06:45 - 15:37(2) Woodbridge: 08:35 - 17:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 415 bus station near you and find out when is the next 415 bus arriving.

415 bus time schedule & line map

Channel Hwy cnr Thomas Rd - Macquarie St outside St
Davids Cathedral

Get The App415

Channel Hwy Cnr Thomas Rd

Channel Hwy Outside Woodbridge Store

No.3318 Channel Hwy (Cnr Clear Creek Rd)

Channel Hwy/Whittons Rd

Channel Hwy Cnr Oxleys Rd

Kettering Ferry Terminal, Ferry Rd

No.2962 Channel Hwy (Opp. Oval)

Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy

Channel Hwy/Bloomsbury Ln

Channel Hwy/Nicholls Rivulet Rd

Channel Hwy/Waldie Dr

Channel Hwy/Powers Rd

Channel Hwy/Old Station Rd

No.12 Charlton St

No.17 Beach Rd

Beach Rd Cnr Channel Hwy

Channel Hwy Outside Snug Primary

Channel Hwy/Graham St

Crescent Dr Before Incana Rd

No.29 Incana Rd

Bundalla Rd / Peppermint Pl

https://moovitapp.com/hobart-2760/lines/415/268458/1340921/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hobart-2760-851796-268458&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Channel%20Hwy%20cnr%20Thomas%20Rd%20-%20Macquarie%20St%20outside%20St%20Davids%20Cathedral
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DHobart&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hobart-2760-851796-268458&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2760&af_sub7=2760&deep_link_sub1=2760&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268458%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268458%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_415_Channel%20Hwy%20cnr%20Thomas%20Rd%20-%20Macquarie%20St%20outside%20St%20Davids%20Cathedral_Hobart_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_415_Channel%20Hwy%20cnr%20Thomas%20Rd%20-%20Macquarie%20St%20outside%20St%20Davids%20Cathedral_Hobart_View


Direction: Woodbridge

40 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

415 bus Time Schedule
Woodbridge Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:15 - 16:15

Monday 08:35 - 17:45

Tuesday 08:35 - 17:45

Wednesday 08:35 - 17:45

Thursday 08:35 - 17:45

Friday 14:25 - 17:45

Saturday 12:15 - 16:15

415 bus Info

No.67 Beach Rd

Margate Central, No.1708 Channel Hwy

Channel Hwy Opp. Howden Rd

No.1372 Channel Highway

Channel Hwy Past Rays Ct

Huntingfield Park & Ride Stop A

Opp.No.145 Channel Hwy

No.6 Redwood Rd

No.87 Maranoa Rd

Maranoa Rd Outside Kingston Town

Denison St Opp. Park & Ride

Freeman St Near Memorial Park

Kingston Central North

Stop 38, Opp.No.3 Channel Hwy

No.35 Browns Rd

Groningen Rd Before Sthn Outlet

Hobart College (Services To City)

Stop 7, No.319 Macquarie St

Stop 5, No.207 Macquarie St

Stop 4, No.181 Macquarie St

Macquarie St Outside St Davids Cathedral

Hobart City Franklin Square

Stop 3, No.36 Davey St

Stop 6, No.94 Davey Street (Anglesea Barracks)

Stop 7, No.142-146 Davey St (St Anns)

Hobart College (Channel Services)

No.50 Browns Rd

Stop 39, No.3 Channel Hwy

Kingston Central South

https://moovitapp.com/hobart-2760/lines/415/268458/1340921/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hobart-2760-851796-268458&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Channel%20Hwy%20cnr%20Thomas%20Rd%20-%20Macquarie%20St%20outside%20St%20Davids%20Cathedral
https://moovitapp.com/hobart-2760/lines/415/268458/1340922/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hobart-2760-851796-268458&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Channel%20Hwy%20cnr%20Thomas%20Rd%20-%20Macquarie%20St%20outside%20St%20Davids%20Cathedral


Direction: Woodbridge
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Park & Ride, Denison Street

Maranoa Rd Opp. Kingston Town

No.78 Maranoa Rd

No.3 Redwood Rd

Opp.No.170 Channel Hwy

Huntingfield Park & Ride Stop B

No.1315 Channel Hwy

Opp. No.1372 Channel Hwy

Channel Hwy Cnr Howden Rd

Margate Central, No.1703 Channel Hwy

No.56 Beach Rd

Bundalla Rd Past Beach Rd

No.30 Incana Rd

Crescent Dr Near Incana Rd

No.4 Channel Hwy, Electrona

Snug Central, No.2199 Channel Hwy

No.1 Beach Rd

Opp.No.19 Beach Rd

No.9 Charlton St

Channel Hwy/Old Station Rd

Channel Hwy/Powers Rd

Channel Hwy/Waldie Dr

Channel Hwy/Nicholls Rivulet Rd

Channel Hwy/Doughboy Dr

Channel Hwy Opp. Kettering Cemetery

Channel Hwy Opp. Kettering P.O

Kettering Ferry Terminal, Ferry Rd

Channel Hwy/Oxleys Rd

Channel Hwy/Whittons Rd

No.3311 Channel Hwy (Opp. Clear Creek Rd)

Channel Hwy/Woodbridge Hill Rd

Opp.No.3472 Channel Hwy

https://moovitapp.com/hobart-2760/lines/415/268458/1340922/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hobart-2760-851796-268458&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Channel%20Hwy%20cnr%20Thomas%20Rd%20-%20Macquarie%20St%20outside%20St%20Davids%20Cathedral


415 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hobart.
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